Name of the corporate debtor: Saumyaa Mining Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 20th August, 2024

List of creditors as on: 06.11.2024
List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Amount of
Amount of [any mutual ]
. . . . . . . ] Amount of claim
Sl. No.|Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted contingent |dues, that .
) not admitted
claim may be set-
off
Amount
Nature of |covered b Amount Whether % votin
Date of receipt| Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted ) ) v covered by |[related ? . g
claim security share in CoC
) guarantee (party?
interest
1|State Bank of India 02-09-2024 1,15,94,45,888.24 1,15,85,56,543.52 [Loan - - No 28.56 |NA NA 8,89,344.71
2|L & T Finance Limited 04-09-2024 1,58,43,70,534.00 1,58,43,70,534.00 |Loan - - no 39.06 |NA NA NA
3|IDBI Bank Limited 04-09-2024 2,01,37,01,906.57 1,31,35,21,132.87 |Loan - - no 32.38 |INA NA NA
41ICICI Bank Limited 19-09-2024 29,26,500.00 - Loan no NA NA 29,26,500.00
Total 4,76,04,44,828.81 4,05,64,48,210.39 100.00 38,15,844.71

Note : The amount is accepted provisionallly which may change
subject to receive of additional information/ documents




Amount of claim

Remarks, if
under an
verification 4
NA -

NA

70,01,80,773.70

NA

70,01,80,773.70




